Pre-school Term Dates 20-21

First day of term:	Monday 7th September 2020 to
				Friday 23rd October 2020

Half term holiday: 	Monday 26th October to Friday 30th October 2020

First day of term:	Monday 2nd November 2020 to Friday 18th December 2020 

Christmas holiday:	Monday 21st December 2020 to Friday 1st January 2021

First day of term:	Monday 4th January 2021 to Friday 12th February 2021

Half term holiday:	Monday 15th February 2021 to Friday 19th February 2021




Future dates to be confirmed.


